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 State & Regions
 Account QuickReport - Check Register - 148 ꞏ Womens WI

 As of June 30, 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Debit Credit Amount Balance

1006 ꞏ PNC 30,335.91

1148 ꞏ Womens WI 30,335.91

Check 07/01/2022 cc072022 PNC Visa June CC Charges 5700 ꞏ Credit Card Charges 1,323.43 -1,323.43 29,012.48

Check 08/01/2022 cc082022 PNC Visa July CC Charges 5700 ꞏ Credit Card Charges 217.98 -217.98 28,794.50

Check 08/02/2022 55879 Midwest Twisters Gymnastics - WI Req. #48129 - Sanction Fee - Mike Hunger Clinic July 13-14 2019 5410 ꞏ Admin 140.00 -140.00 28,654.50

Check 09/01/2022 cc092022 PNC Visa August 2022 Credit Card Charges 5700 ꞏ Credit Card Charges 983.89 -983.89 27,670.61

Deposit 09/08/2022 Deposit 4070 ꞏ Rebate Income 817.00 817.00 28,487.61

Check 10/04/2022 cc102022 PNC Visa September Credit Card Charges 5700 ꞏ Credit Card Charges 45.00 -45.00 28,442.61

Check 11/02/2022 cc112022 PNC Visa October Credit Card Charges 5700 ꞏ Credit Card Charges 5,186.15 -5,186.15 23,256.46

Deposit 11/17/2022 Deposit 4075 ꞏ Head Tax Income 3,196.00 3,196.00 26,452.46

Check 12/02/2022 cc122022 PNC Visa November 2022 Credit Card Charges 5700 ꞏ Credit Card Charges 45.00 -45.00 26,407.46

Deposit 12/30/2022 Deposit 4075 ꞏ Head Tax Income 7,127.02 7,127.02 33,534.48

Check 01/03/2023 cc012023 PNC Visa December 2022 CC Charges 5700 ꞏ Credit Card Charges 45.00 -45.00 33,489.48

Deposit 01/19/2023 Deposit 4075 ꞏ Head Tax Income 2,672.00 2,672.00 36,161.48

Check 02/02/2023 cc022023 PNC Visa January 2023 CC Charges 5700 ꞏ Credit Card Charges 45.00 -45.00 36,116.48

Deposit 02/23/2023 Deposit 4075 ꞏ Head Tax Income 4,014.00 4,014.00 40,130.48

Deposit 02/23/2023 Deposit 4075 ꞏ Head Tax Income 1,236.00 1,236.00 41,366.48

Check 03/01/2023 57432 A-1 Awards Inc. Req. #60309 - Xcel State 2023 Gymfinity 5270 ꞏ Medals 12,322.50 -12,322.50 29,043.98

Check 03/02/2023 cc032023 PNC Visa February 2023 Credit Card Charges 5700 ꞏ Credit Card Charges 5,308.60 -5,308.60 23,735.38

Check 03/23/2023 57694 NAWGJ - WI Req. #60653 - 031523 - Judges assigning fee $3 per athlete 5410 ꞏ Admin 822.00 -822.00 22,913.38

Deposit 03/24/2023 Deposit 4300 ꞏ Misc and Other 2,636.00 2,636.00 25,549.38

Check 04/04/2023 cc042023 PNC Visa March 2023 Credit Card Charges 5700 ꞏ Credit Card Charges 45.00 -45.00 25,504.38

General Journal 04/18/2023 1460 Region 4 Womens Transfer from 148 - 164 - Comp, Xcel & Opt Head Tax Wisconisin 2022-23 -SPLIT- 14,286.00 -14,286.00 11,218.38

Deposit 04/19/2023 Deposit 4300 ꞏ Misc and Other 481.16 481.16 11,699.54

Check 05/02/2023 cc052023 PNC Visa Req. #62081 - April 2023 Credit Card Charges 5410 ꞏ Admin 65.00 -65.00 11,634.54

Check 05/04/2023 58813 Gym Treasures VOID: Ck Req #62074 - Inv 21279 - State Tshirts and Leos - Voided on 06/12/23 due5100 ꞏ Apparel 0.00 0.00 11,634.54

Check 05/17/2023 59198 Gym Treasures Req. #62499 - 21279 State Leos and Tshirts for Regionals 5100 ꞏ Apparel 9,717.00 -9,717.00 1,917.54

Deposit 05/24/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 12,315.43 12,315.43 14,232.97

Deposit 05/24/2023 Deposit 4075 ꞏ Head Tax Income 2,066.00 2,066.00 16,298.97

Deposit 05/24/2023 Deposit 4075 ꞏ Head Tax Income 994.00 994.00 17,292.97

Check 06/02/2023 cc062023 PNC Visa May 2023 Credit Card Charges 5700 ꞏ Credit Card Charges 65.00 -65.00 17,227.97

Deposit 06/08/2023 Deposit 4075 ꞏ Head Tax Income 218.00 218.00 17,445.97

Total 1148 ꞏ Womens WI 37,772.61 50,662.55 -12,889.94 17,445.97

Total 1006 ꞏ PNC 37,772.61 50,662.55 -12,889.94 17,445.97
TOTAL 37,772.61 50,662.55 -12,889.94 17,445.97
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